YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - TUE/THU TIER 4 (C)

Date
Tue, Aug 19, 25

Tue, Aug 19, 25

Tue, Aug 19, 25

Thu, Aug 21, 25

Tue, Aug 26, 25

Tue, Aug 26, 25

Tue, Aug 26, 25

Thu, Aug 28, 25

Tue, Sep 02, 25

Tue, Sep 02, 25

Tue, Sep 02, 25

Thu, Sep 04, 25

Tue, Sep 09, 25

Tue, Sep 09, 25

Tue, Sep 09, 25

Tue, Sep 09, 25

Tue, Sep 16, 25

Tue, Sep 16, 25

Tue, Sep 16, 25

Tue, Sep 16, 25

Tue, Sep 23, 25

RND

fall 2025
Nov. 29, 2025
Home S Visitor E
SCARBOROUGH 1 SMASH BROS
SCORGASMS
HAWKS 3 VULTURES BHC

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1
MASTERS

DONLANDS
SPARTANS

1 MARKHAM PIRATES

VULTURES BHC

HAWKS

DONLANDS 7
SPARTANS

DONLANDS
SPARTANS

HAWKS 2
SMASH BROS 2

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2
MASTERS
VIPERZ 3

VULTURES BHC 0

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1

MASTERS
1

VULTURES BHC 3

HAWKS

HEEEEEE © -

=

DONLANDS
SPARTANS

1 SMASH BROS

1 MARKHAM PIRATES

1 SMASH BROS

VIPERZ

MARKHAM PIRATES DEF

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

VIPERZ

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

SMASH BROS
SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

VIPERZ

MARKHAM PIRATES

VULTURES BHC
SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS
MARKHAM PIRATES

SMASH BROS
DONLANDS
SPARTANS

VIPERZ
SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS
HAWKS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS
VULTURES BHC

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

7:00 pm

Location

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock



Tue, Sep 23, 25

Tue, Sep 23, 25

Tue, Sep 23, 25

Tue, Sep 30, 25

Tue, Sep 30, 25

Tue, Sep 30, 25

Tue, Sep 30, 25

Tue, Oct 07, 25

Tue, Oct 07, 25

Tue, Oct 07, 25

Tue, Oct 07, 25

Tue, Oct 14, 25

Tue, Oct 14, 25

Tue, Oct 14, 25

Tue, Oct 14, 25

Tue, Oct 21, 25

Tue, Oct 21, 25

Tue, Oct 21, 25

Tue, Oct 21, 25

Tue, Oct 28, 25

Tue, Oct 28, 25

Tue, Oct 28, 25

Tue, Oct 28, 25

Tue, Nov 04, 25

Tue, Nov 04, 25

Tue, Nov 04, 25

Thu, Nov 06, 25

ASF1

ASF1

BSF1

BSF1

B SF 2

B SF 2

ASF 2

ASF 2

DANFORTH KNIGHTS DONLANDS

MASTERS SPARTANS

HAWKS SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

VIPERZ MARKHAM PIRATES

MARKHAM PIRATES HAWKS

2 SCARBOROUGH DANFORTH KNIGHTS

"

VULTURES BHC HAWKS

SMASH BROS SCARBOROUGH

SCORGASMS

SCORGASMS MASTERS
I VIPERZ SMASH BROS
VULTURES BHC 1 DONLANDS
SPARTANS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS HAWKS
MASTERS
I VIPERZ ' VULTURES BHC
SMASH BROS DONLANDS
SPARTANS
SCARBOROUGH 1 MARKHAM PIRATES
SCORGASMS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS O VIPERZ
MASTERS
0 DONLANDS MARKHAM PIRATES
SPARTANS
2

2 VULTURES BHC DANFORTH KNIGHTS

MASTERS

' MARKHAM PIRATES 3 SMASH BROS
SCARBOROUGH 1 DONLANDS
SCORGASMS SPARTANS

3 VIPERZ HAWKS

DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 VIPERZ
MASTERS
HAWKS SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS
VULTURES BHC 1 DONLANDS
SPARTANS
I SMASH BROS I MARKHAM PIRATES
4 DONLANDS VULTURES BHC
SPARTANS

MARKHAM PIRATES 3

DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

SCARBOROUGH 1
SCORGASMS

SMASH BROS

VIPERZ

HAWKS

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock



Tue, Nov 11, 25

Tue, Nov 11, 25

Thu, Nov 13, 25

Thu, Nov 13, 25

Thu, Nov 13, 25

A FINAL 1 '

B FINAL1 1
BFINAL2 1
BFINAL O

AFINAL2 O

DANFORTH KNIGHTS O

MASTERS
VULTURES BHC

MARKHAM PIRATES

MARKHAM PIRATES

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

MARKHAM PIRATES

VULTURES BHC

VULTURES BHC

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

MASTERS

oT

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:55 pm

9:00 pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock



