



SCHEDULE - TUE/THU TIER 4 (C)

fall 2025

Apr. 14, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Aug 19, 25		3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	1	SMASH BROS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 19, 25		4	HAWKS	3	VULTURES BHC		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 19, 25		5	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	1	VIPERZ		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Aug 21, 25		1	DONLANDS SPARTANS	0	MARKHAM PIRATES	DEF	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 26, 25		1	MARKHAM PIRATES	3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 26, 25		1	VULTURES BHC	6	VIPERZ		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Aug 26, 25		0	HAWKS	2	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Aug 28, 25		5	DONLANDS SPARTANS	7	SMASH BROS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 02, 25		2	DONLANDS SPARTANS	6	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 02, 25		6	HAWKS	2	VIPERZ		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 02, 25		3	SMASH BROS	2	MARKHAM PIRATES		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Sep 04, 25		6	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	2	VULTURES BHC		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 09, 25		4	VIPERZ	3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 09, 25		5	VULTURES BHC	0	MARKHAM PIRATES		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 09, 25		5	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	1	SMASH BROS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 09, 25		3	HAWKS	1	DONLANDS SPARTANS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 16, 25		1	DONLANDS SPARTANS	13	VIPERZ		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 16, 25		6	VULTURES BHC	3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 16, 25		1	SMASH BROS	6	HAWKS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 16, 25		1	MARKHAM PIRATES	5	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 23, 25		1	SMASH BROS	3	VULTURES BHC		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Tue, Sep 23, 25		8	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	0	DONLANDS SPARTANS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 23, 25		4	HAWKS	2	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 23, 25		9	VIPERZ	2	MARKHAM PIRATES	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 30, 25		6	MARKHAM PIRATES	3	HAWKS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 30, 25		2	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	4	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 30, 25		2	VIPERZ	2	SMASH BROS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Sep 30, 25		6	VULTURES BHC	1	DONLANDS SPARTANS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 07, 25		4	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	4	HAWKS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 07, 25		3	VIPERZ	3	VULTURES BHC	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 07, 25		2	SMASH BROS	2	DONLANDS SPARTANS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 07, 25		2	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	1	MARKHAM PIRATES	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 14, 25		4	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	0	VIPERZ	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 14, 25		0	DONLANDS SPARTANS	2	MARKHAM PIRATES	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 14, 25		2	VULTURES BHC	3	HAWKS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 14, 25		2	SMASH BROS	2	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 21, 25		2	VULTURES BHC	4	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 21, 25		4	MARKHAM PIRATES	3	SMASH BROS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 21, 25		9	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	1	DONLANDS SPARTANS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 21, 25		3	VIPERZ	4	HAWKS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 28, 25	A SF 1	5	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	2	VIPERZ	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 28, 25	A SF 1	3	HAWKS	3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 28, 25	B SF 1	8	VULTURES BHC	1	DONLANDS SPARTANS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Oct 28, 25	B SF 1	3	SMASH BROS	3	MARKHAM PIRATES	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Nov 04, 25	B SF 2	4	DONLANDS SPARTANS	9	VULTURES BHC	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Nov 04, 25	B SF 2	4	MARKHAM PIRATES	3	SMASH BROS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Nov 04, 25	A SF 2	3	VIPERZ	3	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Nov 06, 25	A SF 2	3	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	1	HAWKS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Tue, Nov 11, 25	A FINAL 1	2	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS	0	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Nov 11, 25	B FINAL 1	1	VULTURES BHC	5	MARKHAM PIRATES		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Nov 13, 25	B FINAL 2	1	MARKHAM PIRATES	4	VULTURES BHC		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Nov 13, 25	B FINAL	0	MARKHAM PIRATES	1	VULTURES BHC	OT	8:55 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Nov 13, 25	A FINAL 2	0	SCARBOROUGH SCORGASMS	3	DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock